Friday
7pm
8pm
9pm

Saturday
9am
10am
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
S5pm
6pm
7pm
8pm
9pm

Sunday
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

Division
Atom

Bantam
Midget

Atom
Bantam
Midget
Atom
Bantam
Midget
Atom
Bantam
Midget
Atom
Atom
Bantam
Bantam

Midget
Midget
Atom

Bantam
Midget

Woodville vs Brock
Woodyville vs Kawartha
Woodville vs Ennismore

Mariposa vs Kawartha
Millbrook vs Brock
Plattsville vs Grimsby
Woodville vs Kawartha
Woodville vs Brock
Woodbville vs Grimsby
Mariposa vs Brock
Millbrook vs Kawartha
Plattsville vs Ennismore
1st place vs 4th place
2nd place vs 3rd place
1st place vs 4th place
2nd place vs 3rd place

1st place vs 4th place
2nd place vs 3rd place
Finals
Finals
Finals

Game number
1
2
3

O 00 N O U1 b

10
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14
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